# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

כעכטפנכנונס עו

#### TO: QUALIFICATION/TAX LIEN SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

400001665124 -12/19/95--01033--013 \*\*\*\*\*122.50

95 DEC

19 PH

2:13

cn

5 📢

б

SUBJECT:

Foster & Dunhill, Ltd., a Corporation

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business In Florida", "Cartificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Davidson. Attorney a	t Law
(Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	· · ·
16100 Fairchild Dr., E201	
(Address)	
Clearwater, FL 34622	
(City, State and Zip Code)	

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

David Davidson	at	(813	, <sup>531</sup> ,	5560
(Name of Person)			& Daytime 1	elephone Number

COURIER ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

DEC-01-1995 12:30

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN DOIJDIGUDUD

1004

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1603, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Anguilla Sor country under the la		3.	to be applied		
		-	FEI number, if a	xplicable)	
Nov. 28, 1995 (Dam of Incorporation	,	Perpetu (Duration	Year corp. will cast	a to exist or "percet	rin .
N/A					
ets first transacted busines	is in Florida. (See see	ens 607.1991, 6	07.1902, and 817.196, FJ	l)	95
The Law Building	<u> </u>				DEC
The Valley, Ang	uilla BWI				- C
(	Current meiling addr	*ss)	<u></u>		Pi
Any lawful busi	less				i S
(Purpose(s) of corporation	euthorized in home	State of COUR	try to be carried out	in the state of Florid	
Name and spectade					W
	David Davids	-			
Office Address:	16100 Fairch	ild Dr.,	E201		
	Clearwater		·	. 34622	

#### 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

33 12-107 M

(Zip Code)

	CTORS (Street address only- P. O . Box NOT acceptable) Anthony J. Pewonski
dress:	5925 Imperial Parkway, Ste 113
	Mulberry, FL 33860
e Chair	man:
lress:	
ector:	Duane J. Crithfield
lress: _	16100 Fairchild Drive, Ste. E-201
_	- Clearwater, FL- 34622
ector:	Stephen Donaldson
ress: _	16100 Fairchild Drive, Ste E-201
	Clearwater. FL 34622
sident:	(Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Anthony J. Pewonski, Duane J. Crithfield, Stephen Donaldsor
	16100 Faircuild Drive, Ste E-201
	Clearwater, FL 34622
	dant.
e Presi	dent:
ce Presi	dent:
ce Presi	
ce Presi dress: _	Philrose Bryan
ce Presi dress: _ 	
ce Presi dress: 	Philrose Bryan 

11

כטכטטנכנוסס טו

12-91-99 12. EDFN

ų.

.

.

2003

te 🔬 🛓

أحرب ا

## ANGUILLA

#### THE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMPANIES ORDINANCE, 1994

### CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (Section 103)

I hereby certify that the company,

#### FOSTER & DUNHILL, LTD

**ISADEC** is in good standing on the Register and has paid all fees a penalties due and payable. 19 PH 2:

I further certify:

215

NO:

The above company has not submitted to the Registrar articl 1. or merger or consolidation that have not yet become effective.

NIES

- The company has not submitted to the Registrar articles of 2. arrangement that have not yet become effective.
- The company is not in the process of being wound up and 3. dissolved.
- No proceedings to strike the name of the company off the 4. Register have been instituted.

Dated this 11th day of December 1995